
New VenueToronto Expo 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Delta Hotels Toronto Airport  
& Conference Centre
655 Dixon Road  
Toronto, Ontario, M9W 1J3

New Orleans Expo
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Pontchartrain Convention and Civic Center
4545 Williams Blvd.
Kenner, LA 70065
Phone: 504.465.9985

Ft. Lauderdale Expo
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Fort Lauderdale Marriott Coral Springs Hotel, 
Golf Club & Convention Center 
11775 Heron Bay Blvd.
Coral Springs, FL 33076 
Phone: 954.753.5598

Chicago Expo
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Drury Lane Theatre & Conference Center
100 Drury Ln.
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
Phone: 630.530.8300

Detroit Expo
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Suburban Collection Showplace
46100 Grand River Avenue 
Novi, MI 48374
Phone: 248.348.5600

San Antonio Expo
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Double Tree by Hilton San Antonio Airport
611 Northwest Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78216
Phone: 210.377.4625

Tampa Expo
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Tampa Marriott Water Street
505 Water St.
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813.221.4900

New LocationColumbus Expo
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Hilton Columbus Polaris 
8700 Lyra Drive 
Columbus, OH 43240 
Phone: 614.310.0538

Teaneck Expo
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Teaneck Marriott at Glenpointe
100 Frank W Burr Blvd.
Teaneck, NJ 07666 
Phone: 201.836.0600

Richmond Expo
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Richmond Marriott Downtown 
500 E Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23219 
Phone: 804.643.3400

Expo Locations
2024 North America Expos

Due to contractual restrictions, hotel rooms are limited for ADI staff. ADI will continue to provide the venue location for each expo. 
Suppliers are encouraged to make their own accommodations, whether it’s at the expo location, or another local hotel.

For more information contact: adiexpos@adiglobal.com



New VenueBaltimore Expo 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024
BWI Airport Marriott
1743 West Nursery Road
Linthicum, Maryland 21090

New LocationMemphis Expo
Thursday, August 22, 2024
Hilton Memphis
939 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Phone: 901.762.7435

Anaheim Expo 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Delta Hotels by Marriott – Anaheim/Garden Grove
12021 Harbor Blvd.
Garden Grove, CA 92840
Phone: 877.622.3056

Philadelphia/Cherry Hill, NJ Expo
Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Double Tree by Hilton Cherry Hill Philadelphia
2349 Marlton Pike W
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
Phone: 856.665.6666

Raleigh Expo
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Hilton North Raleigh - Midtown
3415 Wake Forest Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27609
Phone: 919.872.2323

Vancouver Expo 
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Anvil Centre 
777 Columbia Street 
New West Minster, BC V3M 1B6
Phone: 604.515.3830

New VenueBoston Expo
Tuesday, August 6, 2024
enVision Hotel & Conference Center 
31 Hampshire Street 
Mansfield MA, 02048
Phone: 508.594.4120

New VenueLouisville Expo
Thursday, September 19, 2024
Crowne Plaza Louisville Airport
830 Phillips Lane
Louisville, KY 40209
Phone: 502.588.4044

Phoenix Expo
Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Omni Tempe Hotel at ASU
7 East University Drive
Tempe, AZ, 85281
Phone: 480.947.5400

Houston Expo
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Hyatt Regency Houston Intercontinental Airport
425 N Sam Houston Pkwy E
Houston, TX 77060
Phone: 281.249.1234

Expo Locations
2024 North America Expos

Due to contractual restrictions, hotel rooms are limited for ADI staff. ADI will continue to provide the venue location for each expo. 
Suppliers are encouraged to make their own accommodations, whether it’s at the expo location, or another local hotel.

For more information contact: adiexpos@adiglobal.com



New LocationCharlotte Expo
Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Hilton Charlotte Airport 
2800 Coliseum Centre Dr.
Charlotte, NC 28217
Phone: 770.289.9736

Long Island Expo
Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Long Island Marriott
101 James Doolittle Blvd. 
Uniondale, NY 11553
Phone: 516.794.3800

Ottawa Expo 
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Ottawa Conference and Event Centre
200 Coventry Rd. 
Ottawa, ON K1K 4S3
Phone: 613.288.3450

St. Louis Expo
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Renaissance St. Louis Airport Hotel
9801 Natural Bridge Road 
St. Louis, MO 63134
Phone: 314.429.1100

New LocationSan Jose Expo
Tuesday, October 29, 2024
Double Tree Hotel San Jose 
2050 Gateway Place
San Jose, CA 95110
Phone: 408.421.4791

Dallas Expo
Thursday, November 7, 2024
Hurst Conference Center
1601 Campus Dr. 
Hurst, TX 76054 
Phone: 972.459.4600

Montreal Expo 
Thursday, November 14, 2024
Château Royal Reception and Convention Halls 
3500 Boulevard du Souvenir 
Laval, QC, H7T 1L4
Phone: 514.333.1000

New VenueAtlanta Expo
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Gas South Convention Ctr.
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, Georgia 30097
Phone: 770.813.7500

Expo Locations
2024 North America Expos

Due to contractual restrictions, hotel rooms are limited for ADI staff. ADI will continue to provide the venue location for each expo. 
Suppliers are encouraged to make their own accommodations, whether it’s at the expo location, or another local hotel.

For more information contact: adiexpos@adiglobal.com


